2015 - 2016 Scopes4SEN

Shipping costs Nick Howes meteorites via PayPal
Just Giving Louise Tirre

Just Giving Anthony Wallace Cross
Just Giving Alan Lewis

Just Giving Cathy Battaloglu

Just Giving Anonymous

Just Giving Aleka Adami

Just Giving Lee Worrallo

Just Giving Anonymous

Just Giving Liz Bice

Just Giving Vicky & Andy Bartlett
Just Giving Mark Naples

Just Giving Marcel-Jan Krijgsman
Just Giving commission and charges
Laurence A Le Gal cash handed over
Adam Harris cash handed over
Tony Berry cash handed over

WI Tissington presentation and stargazing in Tissington
Shipping 30 meteorites Nick Howes to Belgium Stars SFE
Pay 9 mounts Gent Belgium - bank transfer 306 Euro

£

24-Nov-15
07-Dec-15
09-Dec-15
12-Dec-15
13-Dec-15
14-Dec-15
14-Dec-15
14-Dec-15
14-Dec-15
15-Dec-16
14-Dec-15
18-Dec-15
20-Dec-15
31-Dec-15
07-Jan-16
13-Jan-16
26-Jan-16
20-Jan-16
26-Jan-16
16-Feb-16

out
292.96
6.25

17.05

12
257.66

in
405 112

10
10
30
50
5
10
20
5
10
20
10
100

10

10
100



	Sheet1

