

2015 - 2016 Scopes4SEN	£	out	in	
		292.96	405	112
Shipping costs Nick Howes meteorites via PayPal	24-Nov-15	6.25		
Just Giving Louise Tirre	07-Dec-15		10	
Just Giving Anthony Wallace Cross	09-Dec-15		10	
Just Giving Alan Lewis	12-Dec-15		30	
Just Giving Cathy Battaloglu	13-Dec-15		50	
Just Giving Anonymous	14-Dec-15		5	
Just Giving Aleka Adami	14-Dec-15		10	
Just Giving Lee Worrallo	14-Dec-15		20	
Just Giving Anonymous	14-Dec-15		5	
Just Giving Liz Bice	15-Dec-16		10	
Just Giving Vicky & Andy Bartlett	14-Dec-15		20	
Just Giving Mark Naples	18-Dec-15		10	
Just Giving Marcel-Jan Krijgsman	20-Dec-15		100	
Just Giving commission and charges	31-Dec-15	17.05		
Laurence A Le Gal cash handed over	07-Jan-16		10	
Adam Harris cash handed over	13-Jan-16		5	
Tony Berry cash handed over	26-Jan-16		10	
WI Tissington presentation and stargazing in Tissington	20-Jan-16		100	
Shipping 30 meteorites Nick Howes to Belgium Stars SFE	26-Jan-16	12		
Pay 9 mounts Gent Belgium - bank transfer 306 Euro	16-Feb-16	257.66		